FORM OF TRANSFERRING/RECEIVING THE RESEARCH REPORT 

□ electronic form via the eLaborat 
online platform 

□ personally □ a person authorized to collect the examination (upon presentation 
of appropriate authorization) 

THE PRICE OF THE TEST IS PLN 235, IN WORDS: two hundred thirty five zł 

PAYMENT METHODS:    □ cash        □ card       □ BLIK       □ bank transfer       □ other: 

THE DEADLINE FOR COMPLETING THE STUDY IS ……………… 

CONSENTS AND DECLARATIONS 

• □ I consent to the processing of my telephone number: ………………………………………, by the Łódź Provincial State Sanitary